# **FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2022-23**

# **PLAY GROUP**

Registration Fee (One Time)

₹300

Admission Fee (One Time) ₹5000

Caution Money (Ref.)

Tution Fee (Qtr.)

₹4900\*4 (19600)

Miscellaneous Charges (Annual) ₹4000

Science & Computer Lab Charges (Annual)

TOTAL - 28900

## **NUR TO UKG**

Registration Fee (One Time)

₹300

Admission Fee (One Time)

₹7000

Caution Money (Ref.)

₹2000

Tution Fee (Qtr.)

₹5200\*4 (20800)

Miscellaneous Charges (Annual) ₹6000

Science & Computer Lab Charges (Annual)

₹0

TOTAL - 36000

### ITOV

Registration Fee (One Time)

₹300

Admission Fee (One Time)

₹7000

Caution Money (Ref.) ₹2000

Tution Fee (Qtr.)

₹5800\*4 (23200)

Miscellaneous Charges (Annual) **₹6000** 

Science & Computer Lab Charges (Annual)

₹1000

TOTAL - 39500

#### VI TO VIII

Registration Fee (One Time)

₹300

Admission Fee (One Time)

₹7000

Caution Money (Ref.)

₹2000

Tution Fee (Qtr.)

₹6400\*4 (25600)

Miscellaneous Charges (Annual) **₹6000** 

Science & Computer Lab Charges (Annual)

₹2000

**TOTAL - 42900** 

## IX TO XII

Registration Fee (One Time)

₹300

Admission Fee (One Time)

₹7000

Caution Money (Ref.) ₹2000

Tution Fee (Qtr.)

₹7000\*4 (28000)

Miscellaneous Charges (Annual)

₹6000 Science & Computer Lab

Charges (Annual)
₹2000

0711 450

TOTAL - 45300

#### TRANSPORT FEES (Under 10 Km.) ₹1400 MONTHLY | (Above 10 Km.) ₹1700 MONTHLY

#### NOTE

- The fee has to be paid on a quarterly basis in April, July, October and December of the academic year.
- · Fees once paid will not be refundable.
- Fees can be paid for the full year in advance at the time of admission with one month's Tuition fee waiver.
- Concession in school fee is available for special categories. You can avail concession in any one category only.
- Bus charges are also payable quarterly. The Bus facility once opted, will be continued for the entire session.
- The Management reserves the right to revise the fee structure at its discretion.
- Students who leave school or take admission in mid session will have to pay the full school dues for the whole academic session.
- The fees is to be deposited in School Office or in the Bank by the 10th of the first month of every quarter (i.e. April, July. October & December) after which a fine of Rs. 10/- per day will be levied till the last day of the month. Re-Admission will be necessary after this date along with admission fees.

Bank Account No. 50100064862685 on HDFC Bank, Morena (IFSC Code: HDFC0002842)

# MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES COVER

Local Inter School Competitions

Certificate and Badges

Safety and Security

Library

**Identity Cards** 

Healthcare & Hygiene

Multimedia Charges

Swimming

Up gradation of Facilities

Sports/Games Facilities

Home Examination Assessments

Medical Facilities, Medical Checkups

Co-Curricular Activities/Activity Rooms

Monthly Newsletter & Annual Magazine

Professional Coaching • Profession Workshop • Outstation Trips • Adventure Camp • Summer Camps
 Out-Station Competitions • Education Movies, all will be a at a subsidized rate.



Sundarpur Road. Opp R.T.O Barrier, A B Road, Morena (MP.) 476001 | Contact 088711 03000, 074898 50050
Website www.tssinternationai.org E-mail mail@tssinternationai.org